Focus on customized architectural lighting 31 32
LED Flood Light Series
SHA P33-38
SHB P39-44
SHC P45-50
www.suntechleds.com Focus on customized architectural lightingsales@suntechleds.com
★ Standard DMX512 control protocol
★ Built-in anti-pull connection design for waterproof connector

技术参数
Color temperature：  RGB/W
Gray level：  65536 level
LED type：  3535/3030
LED Qty：  12pcs/18pcs
Shell material: high thermal conductivity aluminum + optical glass
Beam angle：  3°/5°/ 7°/10°/15°/25°/30°/45°/60°
Voltage：  DC24V/36V
Maximum power：  12W-24W
Work temperature：  -20°C to 50°C
Storage temperature：  -20°C to 60°C
Protection level：  IP67
Service life：  50，000 hours
产品选型
规格型号 光源数量 发光颜色 控制方式 工作电压 功率 白光亮度光源类型
SHA155-12WN 12pcs R/G/B/W 单色常亮 12W 840 LM3030
SHA155-18WN  18pcs R/G/B/W 18W 1050 LM3030
SHA155-24WD-1 12pcs RGB/W DMX512 24W 1680 LM3535
SHA155-24WD-2 12pcs RGBW 24W 570 LM3535
单色常亮
DMX512
单色常亮
DMX512

技术参数
Color temperature：  RGB/W
Gray level：  65536 level
LED type：  3535/3030
LED Qty：  18pcs/24pcs
Shell material: high thermal conductivity aluminum + optical glass
Beam angle：  3°/5°/ 7°/10°/15°/25°/30°/45°/60°
Voltage：  DC24V/36V
Maximum power：  24W-36W
Work temperature：  -20°C to 50°C
Storage temperature：  -20°C to 60°C
Protection level：  IP67
Service life：  50，000 hours
产品选型
规格型号 光源数量 发光颜色 控制方式 工作电压 功率 白光亮度光源类型
SHB120-24WN 24pcs R/G/B/W 单色常亮 24W 1890 LM3535/3030
SHB120-30WN  24pcs R/G/B/W 30W 2100 LM3535
SHB120-36WD-1 18/24pcs RGB/W DMX512 36W 2520 LM3535
SHB120-36WD-2 18/24pcs RGBW 36W 960 LM3535
单色常亮
DMX512
DC24/36V
DC24/36V

DC24/36V
DC24/36V
DC24/36V
DC24/36V
Features
Description
IP67 5
years
Color
Full Color
Product Size
Installation
Parameters
Model No.
Item No. LED Qty Color temperature Control way Voltage Power BrightnessLED type
SHA190-24WN 24pcs R/G/B/W Single color 24W 1890 LM3535/3030
SHA190-30WN  24pcs R/G/B/W 30W 2100 LM3535
SHA190-36WD-1 18/24pcs RGB/W DMX512 36W 2520 LM3535
SHA190-36WD-2 18/24pcs RGBW 36W 960 LM3535
Single color
DMX512
DC24/36V
DC24/36V

技术参数
Color temperature：  RGB/W
Gray level：  65536 level
LED type：  3535/3030
LED Qty：  24pcs/36pcs
Shell material: high thermal conductivity aluminum + optical glass
Beam angle：  3°/5°/ 7°/10°/15°/25°/30°/45°/60°
Voltage：  DC24V/36V
Maximum power：  36W-54W
Work temperature：  -20°C to 50°C
Storage temperature：  -20°C to 60°C
Protection level：  IP67
Service life：  50，000 hours
产品选型
规格型号 光源数量 发光颜色 控制方式 工作电压 功率 白光亮度光源类型
SHA205-36WN  36pcs R/G/B/W 单色常亮 36W 2520 LM3535/3030
SHA205-54WN  36pcs R/G/B/W 54W 3780 LM3535
SHA205-36WD  36pcs RGB/W DMX512 36W 2520 LM3535
SHA205-54WD  36pcs RGBW 54W 1450 LM3535
单色常亮
DMX512
DC24/36V
DC24/36V

Parameters
Color temperature：  RGB/W
Gray level：  65536 level
LED type：  3535/3030
LED Qty：  12pcs/18pcs
Shell material: high thermal conductivity aluminum + optical glass
Beam angle：  3°/5°/ 7°/10°/15°/25°/30°/45°/60°
Voltage：  DC24V/36V
Maximum power：  12W-24W
Work temperature：  -20°C to 50°C
Storage temperature：  -20°C to 60°C
Protection level：  IP67
Service life：  50，000 hours
Model No.
Item No. LED Qty Color temperature Control way Voltage Power BrightnessLED type
SHB135-12WN 12pcs R/G/B/W Single color 12W 840 LM3030
SHB135-18WN  18pcs R/G/B/W 18W 1050 LM3030
SHB135-24WD-1 12pcs RGB/W DMX512 24W 1680 LM3535
SHB135-24WD-2 12pcs RGBW 24W 570 LM3535
Single color
DMX512DMX512
DC24/36V
DC24/36V

Parameters
Color temperature：  RGB/W
Gray level：  65536 level
LED type：  3535/3030
LED Qty：  18pcs/24pcs
Shell material: high thermal conductivity aluminum + optical glass
Beam angle：  3°/5°/ 7°/10°/15°/25°/30°/45°/60°
Voltage：  DC24V/36V
Maximum power：  24W-36W
Work temperature：  -20°C to 50°C
Storage temperature：  -20°C to 60°C
Protection level：  IP67
Service life：  50，000 hours
Model No.
Item No. LED Qty Color temperature Control way Voltage Power BrightnessLED type
SHB160-24WN 24pcs R/G/B/W Single color 24W 1890 LM3535/3030
SHB160-30WN  24pcs R/G/B/W 30W 2100 LM3535
SHB160-36WD-1 18/24pcs RGB/W DMX512 36W 2520 LM3535
SHB160-36WD-2 18/24pcs RGBW 36W 960 LM3535
Single color
DMX512
DC24/36V
DC24/36V

Parameters
Color temperature：  RGB/W
Gray level：  65536 level
LED type：  3535/3030
LED Qty：  24pcs/36pcs
Shell material: high thermal conductivity aluminum + optical glass
Beam angle：  3°/5°/ 7°/10°/15°/25°/30°/45°/60°
Voltage：  DC24V/36V
Maximum power：  36W-54W
Work temperature：  -20°C to 50°C
Storage temperature：  -20°C to 60°C
Protection level：  IP67
Service life：  50，000 hours
Model No.
Item No. LED Qty Color temperature Control way Voltage Power BrightnessLED type
SHB190-36WN  36pcs R/G/B/W Single color 36W 2520 LM3535/3030
SHB190-54WN  36pcs R/G/B/W 54W 3780 LM3535
SHB190-36WD  36pcs RGB/W DMX512 36W 2520 LM3535
SHB190-54WD  36pcs RGBW 54W 1450 LM3535
Single color
DMX512
DC24/36V
DC24/36V

Parameters
Color temperature：  RGB/W
Gray level：  65536 level
LED type：  3535/3030
LED Qty：  4pcs/12pcs
Shell material: high thermal conductivity aluminum + optical glass
Beam angle：  3°/5°/ 7°/10°/15°/25°/30°/45°/60°
Voltage：  DC24V/36V
Maximum power：  9W-18W
Work temperature：  -20°C to 50°C
Storage temperature：  -20°C to 60°C
Protection level：  IP67
Service life：  50，000 hours
Model No.
Item No. LED Qty Color temperature Control way Voltage Power BrightnessLED type
SHC120-12WN 4/12pcs R/G/B/W Single color 12W 840 LM3535/3030
SHC120-15WN  12pcs R/G/B/W 15W 1050 LM3535
SHC120-18WD-1 9/12pcs RGB/W DMX512 18W 1260 LM3535
SHC120-18WD-2 9/12pcs RGBW 18W 480 LM3535
Single color
DMX512
DC24/36V
DC24/36V

Parameters
Color temperature：  RGB/W
Gray level：  65536 level
LED type：  3535/3030
LED Qty：  9pcs/24pcs
Shell material: high thermal conductivity aluminum + optical glass
Beam angle：  3°/5°/ 7°/10°/15°/25°/30°/45°/60°
Voltage：  DC24V/36V
Maximum power：  18W-36W
Work temperature：  -20°C to 50°C
Storage temperature：  -20°C to 60°C
Protection level：  IP67
Service life：  50，000 hours
Model No.
Item No. LED Qty Color temperature Control way Voltage Power BrightnessLED type
SHC160-18WN 9/24pcs R/G/B/W Single color 18W 1260 LM3535/3030
SHC160-27WN 9/24pcs R/G/B/W 27W 1890 LM3535/3030
SHC160-36WD-1 9/24pcs RGB/W DMX512 36W 2520 LM3535
SHC160-36WD-2 9/24pcs RGBW 36W 960 LM3535
Single color
DMX512
DC24/36V
DC24/36V
DC24/36V
DC24/36V
SHC160
Focus on customized architectural lighting 47 48
Pedestal installationWall installation Ceiling installation
www.suntechleds.com Focus on customized architectural lightingsales@suntechleds.com
SHC190-72WD-2 36pcs RGBW DMX512 72W 1940 LM3535 DC24/36V
★ Standard DMX512 control protocol
★ Built-in anti-pull connection design for waterproof connector
★ High thermal conductivity adhesive, fully potted and waterproof design
★ Special protection design for outdoor lightning protection and static electricity (ESD)

Parameters
Color temperature：  RGB/W
Gray level：  65536 level
LED type：  3535/3030
LED Qty：  16pcs/36pcs/48pcs
Shell material:  high thermal conductivity aluminum+optical glass
Beam angle：  3°/5°/ 7°/10°/15°/25°/30°/45°/60°
Voltage：  DC24V/36V
Maximum power：  48W-72W
Work temperature：  -20°C to 50°C
Storage temperature：  -20°C to 60°C
Protection level：  IP67
Service life：  50，000 hours
Model No.
Item No. LED Qty Color temperature Control way Voltage Power BrightnessLED type
SHC190-48WN 16/48pcs R/G/B/W Single color 48W 3360 LM3535/3030
SHC190-54WN  36pcs R/G/B/W 54W 3780 LM3535
SHC190-72WN 36pcs R/G/B/W 72W 5040 LM3535
SHC190-72WD-1 36pcs RGB/W 72W 5040 LM3535
Single color
DMX512
DC24/36V
DC24/36V